Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 1 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
 2  POLE
   .75KW
  11122075J DM2 80K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 37
   1.1KW
  11122110J DM2 80G2 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 25
   1.5KW
  11122150J DM2 90S2 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 21
  11522150J DM2 90S2 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 with oilseals 3
   2.2KW
  11522220J DM2 90L2 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 8
  11222220J DM2 90L2 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 15
   3KW
  11232300J DM2 100L2 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 39
  11222300J DM2 100L2 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 35
  11322300J DM2 100L2 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B14S EFF2 / 130-110-160 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 3
   4KW
  11232400J DM2 112M2 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 215-180-250mm / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals
16
  11222400J DM2 112M2 4,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 3
   5.5KW
  11132550JL DM2-L 132S2 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Terminal box LHS / Ral 7031  With oilseals 5
  11232550J DM2 132S2 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 265-230-300mm / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals
21
   7.5KW
  11132750JL DM2-L 132Sx2 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Terminal box LHS / Ral 7031  With oilseals 6
  11532750J DM2 132Sx2 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 1
  11032750J DM2 132Sx2 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 EFF2 / 265-230-300, with raincover Ral 7031 With oilseals 6
   11KW
  11132A11E DM2 160M2 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals / Bearings DE:
6309C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6309C3 (Regreasable)
1
  11532A11E DM2 160M2 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 300-250-350 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable
bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
3
  11232A11E DM2 160M2 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 300-250-350 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
5
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 2 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11032A11E DM2 160M2 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 300-250-350, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
6
  11032A11ESKF DM2 160M2 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 300-250-350, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
2
   15KW
  11032A15E DM2 160Mx2 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 300-250-350, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
2
   18.5KW
  11132A18E DM2 160L2 18,5kW 400/690V 50HZ IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals / Bearings DE:
6309C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6309C3 (Regreasable)
2
  11232A18E DM2 160L2 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 300-250-350 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
16
  11032A18E DM2 160L2 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 300-250-350, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
2
   22KW
  11232A22E DM2 180M2 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/)300-250-350mm / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable
bearings Bearings DE: 6311C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6311C3
23
  11032A22ESKF DM2 180M2 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 300-250-350, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6311C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6311C3
2
   30KW
  11232A30E DM2 200L2 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 350-300-400 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
4
  11032A30E DM2 200L2 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 350-300-400, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
2
   37KW
  11232A37E DM2 200Lx2 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 350-300-400 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
1
  11032A37ESKF DM2 200Lx2 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 350-300-400, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
1
   45KW
  11132A45ENUSKF DM2 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 1
  11232A45E DM2 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 400-350-450 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
1
   55KW
  11232A55ENUSKF DM2 250M2 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 500-450-550 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: NU314 (Belt Drive) / NDE: 6314C3
1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 3 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   75KW
  11232A75E DM2 280S2 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 500-450-550 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 4
  11032A75E DM2 280S2 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 500-450-550, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
1
  11032A75ESKF DM2 280S2 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 500-450-550, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
3
   90KW
  11132A90E DM2 280M2 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
4
  11532A90E DM2 280M2 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 500-450-550 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable
bearings Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
3
  11032A90E DM2 280M2 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 500-450-550, with raincover / Ral 7031  PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings
1
  11032A90ESKF DM2 280M2 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 500-450-550, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
1
   110KW
  11132B10E DM2 315S2 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
1
  11532B10E DM2 315S2 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 600-550-660 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
2
   132KW
  11132B32ENUSKF DM2 315M2 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 1
   160KW
  11132B60E DM2 315L2 160kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 6
   200KW
  11132C00E DM2 315Lx2 200kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
3
   250KW
  11132C50E DM2 355M2 250kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 shaft......mm Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 1
 4  POLE
   .55KW
  11124055J DM2 80K4 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 25
  11224055J DM2 80K4 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 4
   .75KW
  11124075J DM2 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 36
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 4 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11524075J DM2 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 with oilseals 14
  11224075J DM2 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 27
  11324075J DM2 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B14S 100- 80-120 / Ral 7031 with oilseals 7
   1.1KW
  11124110J DM2 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 19
  11224110J DM2 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 54
  11324110J DM2 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B14S EFF2 / 115- 95-140 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 23
   1.5KW
  11524150J DM2 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 20
  11224150J DM2 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 36
  11324150J DM2 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B14S EFF2 / 115- 95-140 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 50
   2.2KW
  11124220J DM2 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 275
  11224220J DM2 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 142
   3KW
  11134300J DM2 100Lx4 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals 4
  11034300J DM2 100Lx4 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 EFF2 / 215-180-250, with raincover Ral 7031 WITH OILSEALS 1
  11124300J DM2 100Lx4 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 4
  11224300J DM2 100Lx4 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 6
   4KW
  11034400J DM2 112M4 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 EFF2 / 215-180-250, with raincover Ral 7031 / WITH OILSEALS 4
  11334400J DM2 112M4 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B14S EFF2 / 130-110-160 / Ral 7031 with oilseals 4
  11124400J DM2 112M4 4,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 14
  11224400J DM2 112M4 4,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 3
   5.5KW
  11124550J DM2 132S4 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 35
  11524550J DM2 132S4 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 20
  11224550J DM2 132S4 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 18
  11154550J DM2 132S4 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 with oilseals 2
   7.5KW
  11134750J DM2 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 54
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 5 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11134750JL DM2-L 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Terminal box LHS / Ral 7031  With oilseals 3
  11534750JR DM2-R 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 265-230-300 / Terminal box RHS Ral 7031 With oilseals 1
  11234750J DM2 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 265-230-300mm / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals
78
  11334750J DM2 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B14S EFF2 / 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 / WITH OILSEALS 3
  11524750J DM2 132M4 7,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 1
   9KW
  11234900J DM2-HO 132Mx4 9,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 / With oilseals 6
   11KW
  11534A11E DM2 160M4 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 300-250-350 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable
bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
4
   15KW
  11234A15E DM2 160L4 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 300-250-350mm / EfFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals / Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6309C3 (Regreasable)
1
   22KW
  11234A22E DM2 180L4 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 (/) 300-250-350mm // EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals / Bearings DE: 6311C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6311C3 (Regreasable)
8
   30KW
  11134A30ENUSKF DM2 200L4 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
NU312 (Belt drive) / NDE: 6312C3
1
   37KW
  11134A37E DM2 225S4 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals / Bearings DE:
6313C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6313C3 (Regreasable)
8
  11534A37E DM2 225S4 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 400-350-450 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6313C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6313C3
6
   45KW
  11134A45E DM2 225M4 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6313C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6313C3
11
  11134A45ENUSKF DM2 225M4 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 6
  11534A45E DM2 225M4 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B35 Ø 400-350-450mm / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings / Bearings DE: 6313C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6313C3
4
  11034A45ESKF DM2 225M4 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 400-350-450, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6313C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6313C3
2
   55KW
  11134A55E DM2 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals / Bearings DE: 2
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 6 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
6314C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6314C3 (Regreasable)
  11134A55ENU DM2 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 1
  11134A55ENUSKF DM2 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 4
  11134A55ENUR DM2-R 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Terminal box RHS / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C IP55 / Oilseals / Regreasable
bearings Bearings DE: NU314 (Belt Drive) / NDE: 6314C3
1
  11234A55E DM2 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 500-450-550mm / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals / Bearings DE: 6314C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6314C3 (Regreasable)
2
   75KW
  11134A75E DM2 280S4 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals / Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6316C3 (Regreasable)
6
  11234A75E DM2 280S4 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 500-450-550mm / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals / Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6316C3 (Regreasable)
1
   90KW
  11134A90E DM2 280M4 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Oilseals / Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6316C3 (Regreasable)
1
  11134A90ENUSKF DM2 280M4 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 2
  11234A90E DM2 280M4 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 500-450-550mm / EFF2 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C /
Oilseals / Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6316C3 (Regreasable)
3
  11034A90E DM2 280M4 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 500-450-550, with raincover Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C Bearings DE: 6317C3
(Direct Coupling) / NDE: 6317C3-EQ*
1
  11034A90ESKF DM2 280M4 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 500-450-550, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
1
   110KW
  11134B10F DM2 315S4 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55  Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 2
  11134B10FZK DM2 315S4 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 / **ZK** 1
   132KW
  11134B32E DM2 315M4 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 14
  11134B32ENUSKF DM2 315M4 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55  Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 3
   160KW
  11134B60E DM2 315L4 160kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6319C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
1
  11034B60ESKF DM2 315L4 160kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 600-550-660, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6319C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
1
   200KW
  11134C00E DM2 315Lx4 200kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6319C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
4
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 7 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11134C00ESKF DM2 315Lx4 200kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 1
  11034C00E DM2 315Lx4 200kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 600-550-660, with raincover / Ral 7031 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 4
  11034C00ESKF DM2 315Lx4 200kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 600-550-660, with raincover / Ral 7031 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6319C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
2
   220KW
  11134C20E DM2 355S4 220kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
1
   250KW
  11134C50E DM2 355M4 250kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
2
  11134C50ENUSKF DM2 355M4 250kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
NU322 (Belt drive) / NDE: 6319C3
2
  11034C50E DM2 355M4 250kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 740-680-800, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 7319B*
5
  11034C50ESKF DM2 355M4 250kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 740-680-800, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 7319B*
1
   280KW
  11134C80E DM2 355L4 280kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
2
   315KW
  11134D15ENU DM2 355Lx4 315kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
NU322 (Belt drive) / NDE: 6319C3
4
  11134D15ENUSKF DM2 355Lx4 315kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 2
  11534D15E DM2 355Lx4 315kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 740-680-800 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings
Bearings DE: 6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
1
  11034D15ESKF DM2 355Lx4 315kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 740-680-800, with raincover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings Bearings DE: 6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 7319B*
1
 6  POLE
   .75KW
  11126075J DM2 90S6 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 17
  11226075J DM2 90S6 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 with oilseals 30
   1.1KW
  11126110J DM2 90L6 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 32
  11526110J DM2 90L6 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 WITH OILSEALS 30
  11226110J DM2 90L6 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 165-130-200 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 14
  11326110J DM2 90L6 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B14S 115- 95-140 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 25
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 8 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   1.5KW
  11126150J DM2 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 31
  11526150J DM2 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 WITH OILSEALS 16
  11226150E DM2 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 1
  11226150J DM2 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 215-180-250 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 40
   2.2KW
  11126220J DM2 112M6 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 2
  11136220JA DM2 112M6 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 (FA) Ral 7031 With oilseals / Fixed bearings DE (FA) 16
   3KW
  11136300J DM2 132S6 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 18
  11236300J DM2 132S6 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 11
  11036300J DM2 132S6 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 265-230-300, with raincover / Ral 7031  With oilseals 2
  11126300J DM2 132S6 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 13
  11526300J DM2 132S6 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 8
  11226300J DM2 132S6 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 5
   4KW
  11136400J DM2 132M6 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 13
  11236400J DM2 132M6 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 14
  11226400J DM2 132M6 4,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 2
   5.5KW
  11136550J DM2 132Mx6 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 5
  11236550J DM2 132Mx6 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 2
   11KW
  11136A11E DM2 160L6 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz IM B3 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals / Regreasable bearings / Bearings
DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) - NDE: 6309C3
3
   15KW
  11136A15E DM2 180L6 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6311C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6311C3
3
   18.5KW
  11136A18E DM2 200L6 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
1
  11236A18E DM2 200L6 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 350-300-400 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 9 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
Bearings DE: 6312C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6312C3
   30KW
  11136A30F DM2 225M6 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6313C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6313C3
9
   37KW
  11136A37E DM2 250M6 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6314C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6314C3
3
   45KW
  11136A45E DM2 280S6 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
3
   55KW
  11136A55E DM2 280M6 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6316C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6316C3
9
   75KW
  11136A75ENUSKF DM2 315S6 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings 3
   90KW
  11036A90ESKF DM2 315M6 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 600-550-660, with rainvover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings
5
  11036A90ENUSKF DM2 315M6 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz V1 600-550-660, with rainvover / Ral 7031 PTC 150°C / IP55 / Oilseals /
Regreasable bearings
1
   110KW
  11136B10E DM2 315L6 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55  Bearings DE: 6319C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE:
6319C3
3
   132KW
  11136B32E DM2 315Lx6 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6319C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
1
   160KW
  11136B60E DM2 355M6 160kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
2
  11136B60ENUSKF DM2 355M6 160kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
NU322 (Belt drive) / NDE: 6319C3
4
  11536B60E DM2 355M6 160kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
3
   250KW
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM2 CAST IRON 03-09-2010  11:14:19                                 Page : 10 of 10
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11136C50E DM2 355Lx6 250kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6322C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6319C3
1
 8  POLE
   .18KW
  11128018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
  11528018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
  11628018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B34S *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
  11928018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B34L *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
  11228018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
  11028018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz V1 *** Not possible ***  WITH OILSEALS 1
  11328018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B14S *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
  11428018J DM2 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B14L *** Not possible *** WITH OILSEALS 1
   3KW
  11138300J DM2 132M8 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 2
  11238300J DM2 132M8 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals 9
  11238300JA DM2 132M8 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (FA) 265-230-300 / Ral 7031 With oilseals / With fixed bearings DE (FA) 16
  11128300J DM2 132M8 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 With oilseals 6
   7.5KW
  11138750E DM2 160L8 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 Oilseals / Regreasable bearings Bearings DE:
6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
2
  11138750ERHS DM2-R 160L8 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Terminal box RHS / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C IP55 / Oilseals / Regreasable
bearings Bearings DE: 6309C3 (Direct coupling) / NDE: 6309C3
1